NEW M _KICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM\. _{ON Forn C-101
Saata Fe, New Mexico : Revised (12/1/55)

R B o

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G~ 128 in triplicate to fimst 3 coples of form ¢-101
....Hobbs, New Mexico .. . . . . .. .. NOVEMbDEr 19,5 1958 e
(Place) {Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it 15 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as
_..Pan American Petroleum Corporation

(Compa.n) ‘or -(7)'perator)

.................. State MAUM . sy Well No..... 4, RTINS v s B
(Lease) (Unit)
locatec... 2980 .. ... feet from TS YOO = =1 1. « OSSOSO line and....3830.....n....... feet from the
West . ceemeneennemealinie of Section.....2...... ,T.18.=.8 ,R.27.=.E.., NMPM.
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) Undesignated. . .. ... Pool, ... County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No BoBBLE oo
If patented land the owner is
b c B A Address :
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:
; F G H .to. total deptha........... eeesessessssseesesbass s seemas e esteneeressenma et antent s es s
The status of plugging bond is... Blanket. Bond.on. file with.the.Comuissione.
L XK J 1 Drilling Contractor .....Jee . Drilling. COMPAIF.......coocmecrmmmrnssicee. woreereeessssrenieieses
......... 1007 Philtower Building,. .Tulsa,. Qklahoma.......
M N © i F We intend to complete this well in the........ E-\ T T
Sec. 2, T-18~S, R-27-E formation at an approximate depth of............. 6200 .
CASING PROGRAM
~ We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:
Blze of Hole Size of Casing Welght per Foot New or fiecond Hand Depth Sacks Cement
11n g=5/gn 2, New 950 *
7=7/an 5=1/28 V- New 6200 150

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

# Circulate 2% Gwl with 100 sacks neat on bottoms

Piiae TAnnr Sincerely yours,
Approved.... el e SR , 19 vy

Except as follows: Pan Ameriean Petroleum Corporation

f/ ~ (Company or Operator)

Position...... . Field 'Superintendent —
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Scnd Communications regarding well to

: y - ; X Name R‘ L’ Hendrickaon ...............
Byy}@l i./! Lagag rm—— Address.....Box 68, Hobbs, Neg Mexica .







s

MY
Mo X

—iN

(20 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSICON

beL L cwocation and Acreage Dedication Piat

rorm C-12%
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OT:3O0 S EET FRSIN Cate 10/23/58
eretor Pan Amcerican Pet, Cerp., isase State Of New Mexico "AU" .
" PN | it ocetter K Gection 2 Township 18 S Range__ 27 E  NMFPM
Coosted 1980 “oet From Scuth Line, 1320 Feet From hest Line
JLunty pddy o oo i-vation furnish later ’edicate¢ Acreane 40 Acres
are ol Froagucing formatic Abo Fool Empire Abo
. 1o the (jpercior the v cenor* in the deui.ated acreage outlined on the plat below?
Vi X Ne
oo If the ansaer o guestiocrn wne is 'no,” have tre interests of all the vwners been
consclivatec by communitization agreement i otrnerwise? Yes No__ . If answer is
“ves," Type of Consolidation
i. 1Y tne answer gqursiion two is "no," list all the ocwners ana thelr respective interests
Le L Ows
Cwner Land vescription
Section. B
1 | |
| i ‘ This is to certify that the
' } informaticn in Section A
i j sbove is true and complete
| | to the best of my knowledqge
; % and telief.
- o e o ,_+_ S S -~ —{Pan American Petroleum Corporation
; ‘ /Zé;erator)
g o/
{
| s
i Box 68 - Hobbs, New Mexico
i Address
- - T . e e
? ‘ This is to certify that the
Ny , well location shown on the
—-—-——— 1830 —r*_—_ﬁ? | vlat in Section B was plotted
f ! i from fiela notes of actual
| i i surv=ys made by me or under
. _»_w_k_“__mi_/ . I T supervision and that the
‘ - | I T same is true and correct to
| P i i the test of my knowledge and
‘ o | ‘ teliesf., ., .
| T : ! Date Surveyed 10/17/.8
|
| 5 i |
| |

S

gy, S GE
o 330  &60 90 320

150

Regittered Professional
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.




piat 77942 CIAL 3-677C

“OHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY - .
412 NORTH OAL PASO T }3‘

HOBBS, NEW MEXICQO

October 23, 1958

Pan American Pet. Corp.
Hobbs, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

On October 17, 1958 a survey was made to locate vour No. 1
location on the State of New Mexico "AU" leuse at a point 1980
fcet from the South line and 1980 fect from the West line of
Section 2, Township 18 Scuth, Range 27 East, N.M.>.M., Lddy County
New Mexico.

A flag was set at the USGLO Quarter corner marker common to
Sections 2 and 3 and the Trensit was set up at the USCGLO Section
corner marker comunon to Sections 2, 3, 10 and 11, Thence chain-
ing North 1980 feet from the Transit (a Hub at this point used
in staking the "H" No. 1 in Sec. 3) thence East 1980 feet to the
location site of the State of New Mexico "AU"™ No., 1. As a check
on our survey we chained South 1980 feet to a Hub on the South
line of Section 2 which was used in staking the "A"™ No. 2 in Sec.
11, checking in within 0.20 foot of the other survey which 1is
within the allowable error for this survey.

We were notified on October 22 that the location site of
the State of New Mexico "AU'™ No. 1 had been moved 150 feet west
makinc the new location site 1830 feet from the West line and
1980 feet from the S-uth line of Section 2.

I hereby certifv that the foreroing survey was made in the
y : f y

field under mv s .pervision and that the same is true and correct
to the best cf my knowledre and telief.

Respectfully submitted,
Y T
o L W

John W. west




